
CHICKEN KIEV 
SMOOTH GARLIC MASH, BUTTERED CABBAGE (H)

SAUSAGE & MASH
CARAMELISED ONION GRAVY, CRISPY ONION RING
(GF-REQ)

10OZ SIRLOIN STEAK  
GARLIC BUTTER, FRIES, ONION RING, WATERCRESS
(GF)

NIBBLES & APERATIFS

STARTERS

£22.5

£30.5

£18.5

£12.5

£9.5

£12.5

£16.5

CHICKEN TENDERS 
SRIRACHA MAYO, SESAME (GF-REQ)(H)

FRENCH ONION SOUP
GRILLED GRUYERE SOURDOUGH, SAGE
OIL 

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKES 
BRAISED LEEKS, APPLE & FENNEL (H)

CRISPY PORK FRITTER 
BLACK PUDDING, PINEAPPLE RELISH,
FRIED EGG 

ROASTED CAMEMBERT FOR 2
BEETROOT & FIG SALAD, TRUFFLE HONEY (V) 

A 10% OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO YOUR BILL. 
THIS IS GIVEN ENTIRELY TO FOOD, BAR, KITCHEN & PORTER

TEAMS. IF YOU’D LIKE TO OPT OUT JUST LET US KNOW.

WE HAVE TAKEN STEPS TO CONTROL THE UNINTENDED PRESENCE 
OF ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS IN OUR FOOD & KITCHEN, BUT WE 

CANNOT FULLY GUARANTEE IT.

NOCELLARA OLIVES

SOURDOUGH, WHIPPED SALTED BUTTER (GF-REQ)

BEEF FAT HASH BROWNS 

MAPLE & SRIRACHA CAULIFLOWER BITES 

BRAMBLE - BLACKBERRY, LEMON, GIN

NEGRONI  - GIN, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH

£6

£6

£4.5

MAIN PLATES

£9

W I N T E R  L U N C H  M E N U

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 
CHUNKY KOFFMANS CHIPS, GARDEN PEAS,
TARTARE SAUCE

£18.5

AGED BEEF BURGER £16.5

BACON, VINTAGE CHEDDAR, RELISH, LETTUCE,
BRIOCHE BUN, FRIES

BUTTER CHICKEN £19.5

CORIANDER RICE, POPPADOM, MANGO CHUTNEY (GF)(H) 

SIDES
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

SEASONAL BUTTERED GREENS 

SKINNY FRIES, TRUFFLE, PARMESAN 
 

CARROTS, GRAINS, CHIMMICHURRI

PEPPERCORN SAUCE | CHIMMICHURRI

£6

£6

£5

£5

£4

PUDDINGS

CHEFS SELECTION (GF)

VANILLA ICE CREAM (V)(GF-REQ)

WHITE CHOCOLATE, CUSTARD

THREE CHEESES, CHUTNEY, CRACKERS (GF-REQ)

TOFFEE SAUCE, CARAMEL (GF-REQ)

CHEESE BOARD

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

TRIO OF ICE CREAM

£9.5

£7

£9

£8

£9RHUBARB CHOUX 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

12.30PM - 3.30PM 

ASK THE TEAM FOR OUR FULL WINE & DRINKS
LIST OR VEGAN MENU

£10.95
£12.75

£4


