WINTER LUNCH MENU

STARTERS

CHICKEN TENDERS sriracha mayo, sesame (gf-req)(h)	£12.5	ASK THE TEAM FOR OUR FULL WINE & DRINKS LIST OR VEGAN MENU	
FRENCH ONION SOUP grilled gruyere sourdough, sage	£9.5	NIBBLES & APERATIFS	
OIL		NOCELLARA OLIVES £4.5	
SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKES braised leeks, apple & fennel (h)	£12.5	SOURDOUGH, WHIPPED SALTED BUTTER (GF-REQ) £4	
		BEEF FAT HASH BROWNS \$6	
CRISPY PORK FRITTER	£9	MAPLE & SRIRACHA CAULIFLOWER BITES $\pounds 6$	
BLACK PUDDING, PINEAPPLE RELISH,			
FRIED EGG		BRAMBLE – BLACKBERRY, LEMON, GIN £12.75	
ROASTED CAMEMBERT FOR 2	£16.5	NEGRONI – GIN, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH £10.95	
BEETROOT & FIG SALAD, TRUFFLE HONEY (V)			

MAIN PLATES

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS Chunky koffmans chips, garden peas, tartare sauce	£18.5	CHICKEN KIEV Smooth garlic mash, buttered cabbage (f	£22.5 H)
AGED BEEF BURGER bacon, vintage cheddar, relish, lettuce, brioche bun, fries	£16.5	SAUSAGE & MASH Caramelised onion gravy, crispy onion ri (gf-req)	£18.5 ING
BUTTER CHICKEN Coriander Rice, poppadom, mango chutne	£19.5 Y (GF)(H)	10 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK Garlic Butter, fries, onion ring, watercr (GF)	£30.5 RESS
		PUDDINGS	

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE VANILLA ICE CREAM (V)(GF-REQ)

		S
SEASONAL BUTTERED GREENS	£6	Т
SKINNY FRIES, TRUFFLE, PARMESAN	£5	Т
CARROTS, GRAINS, CHIMMICHURRI	£5	
PEPPERCORN SAUCE CHIMMICHURRI	£4	Т
		R

SIDES

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£8
TOFFEE SAUCE, CARAMEL (GF-REQ)	
TRIO OF ICE CREAM CHEFS SELECTION (GF)	£7
CHEESE BOARD	£9.5
THREE CHEESES, CHUTNEY, CRACKERS (GF-RE	LQ)
RHUBARB CHOUX	£9
WHITE CHOCOLATE, CUSTARD	

12.30PM - 3.30PM

A 10% OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO YOUR BILL. This is given entirely to food, bar, kitchen & Porter Teams. If you'd like to opt out just let us know. WE HAVE TAKEN STEPS TO CONTROL THE UNINTENDED PRESENCE OF ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS IN OUR FOOD & KITCHEN, BUT WE CANNOT FULLY GUARANTEE IT.